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Academic Professional

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 11 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

1 NIZAMABAD 2004269 S. KRIPAL SINGH 36052192404 GOVT  UPS BARKATHPURA HM NIZAMABAD (SOUTH) SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE GEN M B.SC B ED 18/06/1964 27/12/1996 11/06/1993 11/06/1993 SGT 1992

2 MEDAK 1821325 MALLESHAM SANGU 36171300504 ZPHS RANGAMPET Kulcharam SA HINDI PROMOTEE GEN M BA HPT 24/04/1968 21/10/1997 27/08/1992 27/08/1992 LP 1992 4

3 JAGTIAL 1524241 A RAMANUJAM 36060900277 GHS (GIRLS) JAGTIAL JAGTIAL SA MATHS PROMOTEE GEN M B.SC B ED 02/04/1969 01/09/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 SGT 1994

4 KARIMNAGAR 1504124 GUNNA. RAMADEVI 36130790594 GHS DHANGARWADI KARIMNAGAR SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE GEN F BSC B ED 02/11/1969 20/09/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 SGT 1994

5 KARIMNAGAR 1504419 KOTHAPALLY. JOHN SUDHAKER 36130790593 GHS (G) MANKAMMATHOTA KARIMNAGAR SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE GEN M BCOM B.ED 13/11/1969 01/09/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 SGT 1994

6 KARIMNAGAR 1517037 VELMULA. JAYAPAL REDDY 36130900208 ZPHS LMD COLONY THIMMAPUR SA HINDI PROMOTEE GEN M BA B ED 29/04/1964 05/10/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 LP 1994

7 KARIMNAGAR 1504258 . MOHD.SARWAR 36130790579 GHS DURGAMMAGADDA KARIMNAGAR SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE GEN M BA B ED 02/12/1965 01/10/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 SGT 1994

8 KARIMNAGAR 1519716 VOORUKONDA. SATHYA PRASAD 36131400647 GHS HUZURABAD HUZURABAD SA TELUGU PROMOTEE GEN M BA TPT 29/08/1970 01/10/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 LP 1994

9 MEDAK 1811083 SHARADA PEDDABOINA 36171900901 ZPHS VENKTAIPALLY TOOPRAN SA HINDI PROMOTEE GEN F MA HPT 11/06/1964 03/11/1998 14/09/1992 14/09/1992 LP 1992

10 NIZAMABAD 2012260 A.SAYANNA 36050201903 ZPHS TALVEDA NANDIPET SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE GEN M M SC B ED 20/06/1968 24/10/1998 11/06/1993 11/06/1993 SGT 1992

11 NIZAMABAD 2012160 B.NARAHARI 36050301104 ZPHS MANTHANI ARMOOR SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE GEN M BSC M.ED 14/09/1965 24/10/1998 08/07/1993 08/07/1993 SGT 1992

12 KHAMMAM 1601434 SHAIK SONDU 36311094304 GOVT. HS RAJENDRA NAGAR KHAMMAM( U ) SA TELUGU PROMOTEE GEN M BA B ED 10/01/1966 05/11/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 LP 1994

13 KHAMMAM 1624102 G. HARI PRASAD 36311090905 GOVT. HS INDIRANAGAR COLONY KHAMMAM( U ) SA HINDI PROMOTEE GEN M BA HPT 12/06/1972 06/11/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 LP 1994

14 KARIMNAGAR 1524185 GUDURU. AJAY KUMAR 36130790586 GHS GUNJ (GIRLS) KARIMNAGAR SA HINDI Promotee GEN M BA HPT 02/02/1964 11/11/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 LP HINDI 1994

15 KARIMNAGAR 1519717 JATHNAM. VENKAT NARSAIAH 36130790591 GHS SUBHASH NAGAR KARIMNAGAR SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE SC M BSC B ED 05/09/1966 11/11/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 SGT 1994

16 KARIMNAGAR 1519851 MADUGULA. FRANCIS 36131400647 GHS HUZURABAD HUZURABAD SA TELUGU PROMOTEE SC M BA TPT 25/11/1966 11/11/1998 07/07/1995 07/07/1995 LP 1994

17 KARIMNAGAR 1541172 MAGANTI. SRINIVAS 36130790594 GHS DHANGARWADI KARIMNAGAR SA HINDI PROMOTEE GEN M BA B ED 11/10/1969 11/11/1998 16/06/1995 16/06/1995 LP 1994

18 KARIMNAGAR 1504346 NANDAGIRI. VANAJA 36130790592 GHS PADMANAGAR KARIMNAGAR SA TELUGU PROMOTEE GEN F BA TPT 06/08/1967 11/11/1998 22/07/1995 22/07/1995 LP 1994

19 KHAMMAM 1601467 MD. RAJAB ALI 36311093103 GOVT. HS RECCOB BAZAR KHAMMAM( U ) SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE GEN M B.SC B ED 10/01/1965 19/11/1998 14/06/1993 14/06/1993 SGT 1992

20 MANCHERIAL 1339329 MD YAQOOB ALI 36031300160 GUPS MOMINPURA MANCHERIAL SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE GEN M M.A M.ED. 20/10/1964 25/11/1998 03/07/1989 03/07/1989 SGT 1989

21 NIRMAL 1340615 SHAMEEM  RAZAK 36041190905 GOVT. HS BOYS PRIYADARSHININAGAR NIRMAL SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE GEN F BA B ED 09/06/1967 25/11/1998 05/07/1990 27/06/1989 SPL TEACHER 05/07/1990 1989

22 ADILABAD 1317611 NISHAT FATIMA 36010990310 GOVT. HS QUILLA ADILABAD-U SA URDU PROMOTEE GEN F MA UPT 27/08/1964 24/11/1998 23/02/1992 23/02/1992 LP 1992

23 NIZAMABAD 2021786 Y.SRINIVAS RAO 36051693201 GOVT. HS THATTIKOTE BODHAN SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE GEN M MSC B ED 06/08/1963 25/11/1998 28/06/1993 28/06/1993 SGT 1992

24 NIRMAL 1339288 SYEDA SHEERAZ 36041192201 GOVT. HS KASBA NIRMAL SA URDU PROMOTEE GEN F BA UPT 26/01/1965 24/11/1998 21/03/1994 21/03/1994 LP 1992

25 ADILABAD 1302810 PADWAL BACHAN SINGH 36010900271 GOVT. HS NO.2 BOKKALGUDA ADILABAD-U SA HINDI PROMOTEE GEN M MA M.ED 10/10/1967 24/11/1998 24/06/1995 24/06/1995 LP 1994 2

26 ADILABAD 1301300 K.MEENAKSHI 36010900270 GOVT. HS VIDYA NAGAR ADILABAD-U SA HINDI PROMOTEE GEN F MA HPT 14/11/1963 24/11/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 LP 1994 9

27 NIRMAL 1304174 S.MADHUSUDAN 36041192806 GOVT. HS KASBA NIRMAL SA MATHS PROMOTEE GEN M B.SC B ED 12/07/1968 24/11/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 SGT 1994 16

28 ADILABAD 1339216 ELETI LINGA REDDY 36011402111 GOVT. HS BOATH BUZURG BOATH SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE GEN M BSC B ED 12/02/1964 24/11/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 SGT 1994 26

29 ADILABAD 1301243 CIRIPURAM  SUKUMAR 36010900270 GOVT. HS VIDYA NAGAR ADILABAD-U SA MATHS PROMOTEE GEN M MSC M.ED 01/06/1971 24/11/1998 22/06/1995 22/06/1995 SGT 1994 26

30 MANCHERIAL 1324751 S.SANGEETHA 36031390263 GOVT. HS OLD MANCHERIAL MANCHERIAL SA HINDI PROMOTEE GEN F MA BED 02/05/1972 24/11/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 LP 1994 34

31 ADILABAD 1301590 SAMA SANJEEVA REDDY 36010205403 ZPHS MEDIGUDA- K - CANAL JAINAD SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE GEN M BSC B ED 04/06/1968 24/11/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 SGT 1994 49

32 NIRMAL 1327079 D. MOHAN RAO 36040504402 GOVT. HS EIDGAON BHAINSA SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE GEN M B.SC B ED 10/06/1966 24/11/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 SGT 1994 80

33 NIRMAL 1339012 G.NARSAIAH 36040600906 ZPHS CHITYAL NIRMAL RURAL SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE SC M B.SC B ED 08/10/1966 24/11/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 SGT 1994 367

34 MANCHERIAL 1324750 V.KARUNAKAR 36031390264 GHS GARMILLA MANCHERIAL SA MATHS PROMOTEE GEN M MSC B.ED 05/02/1972 24/11/1998 23/06/1995 23/06/1995 SGT 1994 379

35 NIRMAL 1317647 N. DATHURAM 36041190905 GOVT. HS JUMMERATHPET NIRMAL SA MATHS PROMOTEE GEN M B.SC B ED 08/02/1968 24/11/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 SGT 1994 416

36 ADILABAD 1301241 KALYANKAR DEEPAK KUMAR 36010900270 GOVT. HS VIDYA NAGAR ADILABAD-U SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE GEN M BSC B ED 07/09/1965 24/11/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 SGT 1994 439

37 ADILABAD 1301228 DHANE  BHARATI 36011502004 ZPHS WADDUR NERADIGONDA SA HINDI PROMOTEE GEN F MA B ED 15/10/1963 24/11/1998 31/07/1995 31/07/1995 LP 1994 22
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1 2 3 4

1 NIZAMABAD 2004269 S. KRIPAL SINGH

2 MEDAK 1821325 MALLESHAM SANGU

3 JAGTIAL 1524241 A RAMANUJAM

4 KARIMNAGAR 1504124 GUNNA. RAMADEVI

5 KARIMNAGAR 1504419 KOTHAPALLY. JOHN SUDHAKER

6 KARIMNAGAR 1517037 VELMULA. JAYAPAL REDDY

7 KARIMNAGAR 1504258 . MOHD.SARWAR

8 KARIMNAGAR 1519716 VOORUKONDA. SATHYA PRASAD

9 MEDAK 1811083 SHARADA PEDDABOINA

10 NIZAMABAD 2012260 A.SAYANNA

11 NIZAMABAD 2012160 B.NARAHARI

12 KHAMMAM 1601434 SHAIK SONDU

13 KHAMMAM 1624102 G. HARI PRASAD

14 KARIMNAGAR 1524185 GUDURU. AJAY KUMAR

15 KARIMNAGAR 1519717 JATHNAM. VENKAT NARSAIAH

16 KARIMNAGAR 1519851 MADUGULA. FRANCIS

17 KARIMNAGAR 1541172 MAGANTI. SRINIVAS

18 KARIMNAGAR 1504346 NANDAGIRI. VANAJA

19 KHAMMAM 1601467 MD. RAJAB ALI

20 MANCHERIAL 1339329 MD YAQOOB ALI

21 NIRMAL 1340615 SHAMEEM  RAZAK

22 ADILABAD 1317611 NISHAT FATIMA

23 NIZAMABAD 2021786 Y.SRINIVAS RAO

24 NIRMAL 1339288 SYEDA SHEERAZ

25 ADILABAD 1302810 PADWAL BACHAN SINGH

26 ADILABAD 1301300 K.MEENAKSHI 

27 NIRMAL 1304174 S.MADHUSUDAN

28 ADILABAD 1339216 ELETI LINGA REDDY

29 ADILABAD 1301243 CIRIPURAM  SUKUMAR 

30 MANCHERIAL 1324751 S.SANGEETHA

31 ADILABAD 1301590 SAMA SANJEEVA REDDY

32 NIRMAL 1327079 D. MOHAN RAO

33 NIRMAL 1339012 G.NARSAIAH

34 MANCHERIAL 1324750 V.KARUNAKAR

35 NIRMAL 1317647 N. DATHURAM

36 ADILABAD 1301241 KALYANKAR DEEPAK KUMAR

37 ADILABAD 1301228 DHANE  BHARATI 
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38 NIZAMABAD 2012435 MD KALEEM UDDIN 36051400817 ZPHS YEDAPALLY (UM) YEDAPALLY SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE GEN M MA M.ED 06/06/1969 14/12/1998 02/03/1989 02/03/1989 SGT 1988 5

39 NIZAMABAD 2002624 V.VENKAT NARAYANA 36052200901 ZPHS BADSI MUGPAL SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE GEN M MA B ED 08/05/1968 14/12/1998 17/08/1991 26/12/1990 SPL TEACHER 17/08/1991 1989 183

40 NIZAMABAD 2018432 G SUDHARSHAN 36050400901 ZPHS  CHITTAPOOR BALKONDA SA HINDI PROMOTEE GEN M MA M.ED 20/06/1964 15/12/1998 14/06/1993 14/06/1993 LP 1992

41 NIZAMABAD 2003168 Y VIJAY 36052000603 ZPHS THIRMANPALLY NIZAMABAD RURAL SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE SC M M SC B ED 06/03/1966 07/12/1998 14/06/1993 14/06/1993 SGT 1992

42 KHAMMAM 1601525 B.NIRMALA 36311091701 GOVT. HS KHAZIPURA KHAMMAM( U ) SA BIO SCI DIRECT GEN F B.SC B ED 28/02/1970 09/08/1999 09/08/1999 09/08/1999 SA 1999 1

43 KHAMMAM 1624124 M.DON BOSCO 36311091611 GOVT. HS SANTHINAGAR KHAMMAM( U ) SA BIO SCI DIRECT SC M B.SC B ED 12/11/1969 29/07/1999 29/07/1999 29/07/1999 SA 1999 2

44 KHAMMAM 1620014 CH. KRUPA BALANANDAM 36311091611 GOVT. HS SHANTHI NAGAR KHAMMAM( U ) SA SOCIAL DIRECT SC M MA M ED 15/05/1972 09/08/1999 09/08/1999 09/08/1999 SA 1999 3

45 BHADRADRI 1616213 G JOHONSON 36092000130 GOVT. HS BHADRACHALAM BHADRACHALAM SA SOCIAL DIRECT SC M MA B ED 15/07/1970 26/07/1999 26/07/1999 26/07/1999 SA 1999 4

46 NIRMAL 1339330 B.MANOHAR 36041190905 GOVT. HS JUMMERATHPET NIRMAL SA SOCIAL DIRECT SC M BA B ED 04/05/1975 01/07/1999 01/07/1999 01/07/1999 SA 1999 5

47 KARIMNAGAR 1504295 RUDROJU. SHOBHA RANI 36130790580 GHS RAMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR SA BIO SCI DIRECT GEN F BSC B ED 06/06/1973 30/07/1999 30/07/1999 30/07/1999 SA 1999 6

48 NIRMAL 1339233 J. LAXMAN 36041190905 GOVT. HS BOYS PRIYADARSHININAGAR NIRMAL SA MATHS DIRECT SC M B.SC B ED 29/08/1972 01/07/1999 01/07/1999 01/07/1999 SA 1999 7

49 KHAMMAM 2131667 M. JAYA RAJU 36311091701 GOVT. HS KHAZIPURA KHAMMAM( U ) SA SOCIAL DIRECT SC M BA B ED 24/07/1966 27/07/1999 27/07/1999 27/07/1999 SA 1999 11

50 KHAMMAM 1631007 D GANGA PRASAD 36310502402 ZPHS THIRUMALAYAPALEM TIRUMALAIPALEM SA PD PROMOTEE ST M BA B.P.ED 01/09/1964 20/12/2001 15/06/1993 15/06/1993 PET 1992

51 WARANGAL 2144497 H. NARSIMHAMURTHY 36120900307 ZPHS SUNDARAIH NAGAR WARANGAL SA MATHS PROMOTEE GEN M B.SC B ED 05/09/1964 19/12/2001 26/11/1993 26/11/1993 SGT 1992

52 NIRMAL 1318449 D GANESH VARMA 36040801805 ZPHS MUDHOLE MUDHOLE SA HINDI DIRECT GEN M BSC BED 11/03/1973 22/01/2002 22/01/2002 22/01/2002 SA 2001 2

53 KARIMNAGAR 1507344 GANGARAPU. ANJALI 36130790585 GHS KARKHANAGADDA KARIMNAGAR SA SOCIAL DIRECT GEN F BA B.ED 06/08/1974 01/02/2002 01/02/2002 01/02/2002 SA 2001

54 NIZAMABAD 2021208 DEMA SUDHAKAR REDDY 36051691507 GOVT.HS (JC) BODHAN BODHAN SA ENGLISH PROMOTEE GEN M MA B ED 16/08/1965 01/11/2002 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 SGT 1994

55 KHAMMAM 1601392 BANDI SUNITA 36311091701 GOVT. HS KHAZIPURA KHAMMAM( U ) SA PHY SCI PROMOTEE SC F B.SC B ED 10/09/1967 01/11/2002 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 SGT 1994

56 KHAMMAM 1619458 S.VIVEKA 36312091702 ZPHS G MADHIRA MADHIRA SA HINDI PROMOTEE SC F BA HPT 06/08/1970 01/11/2002 16/06/1995 16/06/1995 LP 1994

57 KHAMMAM 1601413 K. PAVANI 36311093602 GOVT. HS MAMILLAGUDEM KHAMMAM( U ) SA PHY SCI PROMOTEE GEN F B.SC B ED 14/01/1973 01/11/2002 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 SGT 1994

58 HANUMAKONDA 2122436 B.RAGHUVEER 36120501617 ZPHS HASANPARTHY  (B) HASANPARTHY SA ENGLISH PROMOTEE GEN M B.SC B ED 21/02/1969 01/11/2002 21/08/1995 21/08/1995 SGT 1994

59 WARANGAL 2103750 T.SATYANARAYANA 36121000923 GOVT. HS SHAMBUNIPET KHILLA_WARANGAL SA PHY SCI PROMOTEE GEN M B.SC B ED 01/06/1969 01/11/2002 18/08/1995 18/08/1995 SGT 1994

60 NIZAMABAD 2004140 BUNNI GANGADHAR 36052190711 GOVT. HS KOTAGLLY NIZAMABAD SOUTH SA PHY SCI PROMOTEE GEN M B SC B ED 10/06/1971 01/11/2002 01/10/1996 01/10/1996 SGT 1995

61 NIZAMABAD 2021997 N.BASWA RAJ 36051693201 GOVT. HS THATTIKOTE BODHAN SA PHY SCI PROMOTEE GEN M B.SC B ED 13/06/1972 01/11/2002 03/10/1996 03/10/1996 SGT 1995

62 MANCHERIAL 1324534 P-RAMESH 36031101356 ZPSS INC-2, BELLAMPALLI BELLAMPALLI SA PHY SCI PROMOTEE GEN M BSC B-ED 15/07/1971 01/11/2002 15/11/1996 15/11/1996 SGT 1995

63 KARIMNAGAR 1517413 PULLURI. SATHYANARAYANA RAO 36131400647 GHS SAPTHAGIRI COLONY KARIMNAGAR SA MATHS PROMOTEE GEN M BSC B.ED 14/04/1967 01/11/2002 11/12/1996 11/12/1996 SGT 1996 612

64 HANUMAKONDA 2102413 G. JYOTHI KUMARI 36120800513 GHS (GIRLS) MACHILIBAZAR HANUMAKONDA SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE SC F B.SC B ED 02/07/1968 01/07/2003 08/12/1993 08/12/1993 SGT 1992

65 SIDDIPET 1810040 K.MAHALAXMI 36181402102 ZPHS GOURARAM WARGAL SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE SC F B.SC  , B.ED 15/11/1971 26/06/2003 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 SGT 1994 233
66 PEDDAPALLI 1527555 YERRALA BHAGYA LAXMI 36070200905 ZPHS ESALATHAKKALLAPALLI PALAKURTHY SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE SC F B.SC B.ED 29/11/1969 26/06/2003 17/06/1995 17/06/1995 SGT 1994 804

67 NIZAMABAD 2034487 ANJANI LATHA 36051390601 GOVT. UPS VINAYAK NAGAR NIZAMABAD NORTH SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE SC F M SC B ED 15/04/1965 25/06/2003 01/10/1996 01/10/1996 SGT 1995

68 NIZAMABAD 2002766 B SHOBA BAI 36052900204 MPPS MOSRA (TM) MOSRA PSHM PROMOTEE ST F BA B.ED 16/02/1974 26/06/2003 26/03/1997 26/03/1997 SGT 1997

69 NIRMAL 1339132 ARUNA RANI 36041000903 ZPHS KOWTLA (B) SARANGAPUR SA HINDI PROMOTEE SC F MA HPT 17/08/1971 27/06/2003 12/08/1998 12/08/1998 LP 1998 30

70 ADILABAD 1320777 JAKKA NAVEEN KUMAR 36011402109 ZPHS BOYS BOATH BUZURG BOATH SA MATHS PROMOTEE GEN M MSC B ED 15/05/1975 25/06/2003 10/08/1998 10/08/1998 SGT 1998 758

71 WARANGAL 2141511 P.SRINIVAS 36110400707 ZPHS GEESUGONDA GEESUGONDA SA PD PROMOTEE ST M BA B.P.ED 03/05/1969 03/03/2006 08/09/1993 08/09/1993 PET 1992 4014

72 WARANGAL 2139130 GUGULOTH.VALYA 36110701806 ZPHS MEDA PALLY NALLABELLY SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE ST M B.SC B.ED 05/07/1971 03/03/2006 26/11/1993 26/11/1993 SGT 1992 105

73 KHAMMAM 1628752 J.SRINIVASA RAO 36311501205 ZPHS THUMBUR SATHUPALLY SA ENGLISH PROMOTEE SC M BA B ED 03/02/1970 03/03/2006 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 SGT 1994

74 HANUMAKONDA 2135931 V. JAWAHARLAL 36110500404 MPUPS NAGAIAH PALLY ATHMAKUR SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE ST M B.SC B,ED 13/03/1969 03/03/2006 01/02/1996 01/02/1996 SGT 1996

75 BHADRADRI 1618013 P. ARUNA 36091890402 ZPHS KOMMU GUDEM PALVANCHA SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE ST F B.SC B ED 09/06/1974 04/03/2006 02/07/1997 02/07/1997 SGT 1996 8
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No.

38 NIZAMABAD 2012435 MD KALEEM UDDIN

39 NIZAMABAD 2002624 V.VENKAT NARAYANA

40 NIZAMABAD 2018432 G SUDHARSHAN

41 NIZAMABAD 2003168 Y VIJAY

42 KHAMMAM 1601525 B.NIRMALA

43 KHAMMAM 1624124 M.DON BOSCO

44 KHAMMAM 1620014 CH. KRUPA BALANANDAM

45 BHADRADRI 1616213 G JOHONSON

46 NIRMAL 1339330 B.MANOHAR

47 KARIMNAGAR 1504295 RUDROJU. SHOBHA RANI

48 NIRMAL 1339233 J. LAXMAN

49 KHAMMAM 2131667 M. JAYA RAJU

50 KHAMMAM 1631007 D GANGA PRASAD

51 WARANGAL 2144497 H. NARSIMHAMURTHY

52 NIRMAL 1318449 D GANESH VARMA

53 KARIMNAGAR 1507344 GANGARAPU. ANJALI

54 NIZAMABAD 2021208 DEMA SUDHAKAR REDDY

55 KHAMMAM 1601392 BANDI SUNITA

56 KHAMMAM 1619458 S.VIVEKA

57 KHAMMAM 1601413 K. PAVANI

58 HANUMAKONDA 2122436 B.RAGHUVEER

59 WARANGAL 2103750 T.SATYANARAYANA

60 NIZAMABAD 2004140 BUNNI GANGADHAR

61 NIZAMABAD 2021997 N.BASWA RAJ

62 MANCHERIAL 1324534 P-RAMESH

63 KARIMNAGAR 1517413 PULLURI. SATHYANARAYANA RAO

64 HANUMAKONDA 2102413 G. JYOTHI KUMARI

65 SIDDIPET 1810040 K.MAHALAXMI

66 PEDDAPALLI 1527555 YERRALA BHAGYA LAXMI

67 NIZAMABAD 2034487 ANJANI LATHA

68 NIZAMABAD 2002766 B SHOBA BAI

69 NIRMAL 1339132 ARUNA RANI

70 ADILABAD 1320777 JAKKA NAVEEN KUMAR

71 WARANGAL 2141511 P.SRINIVAS

72 WARANGAL 2139130 GUGULOTH.VALYA

73 KHAMMAM 1628752 J.SRINIVASA RAO

74 HANUMAKONDA 2135931 V. JAWAHARLAL

75 BHADRADRI 1618013 P. ARUNA
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(Yes/No)

If appointed in 
aided, Date of 

Absorption From 
Aided Post

(DD-MM-YYYY)

PHC
(YES/N

O)

If PHC Yes
Type of PHC

(OH/VH/HI/MR/ 
Multiple 

Disability)

In case of 
Multiple 

Disability 
Specity 

the 
Disabilitys

%
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f P
H

C

G
O

T 
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/N

O
)Type of 

InterDistrict 
Transfer

(610/Other)

Inter 
District 
Transfer 

Date
(DD-MM-

YYYY)

Certificate 
verification 
completed 
(Yes/No)

Whether 
Eligible for 
Promotion 
(Yes / No) M

ob
ile

 N
o.

REMARKS

EOL/DIES 
NON if 

any, 
mention 
period 

from ------
- to ------

Whether 
any 

punishme
nt is 

inforce
(Yes / No)

NO YES YES YES YES YES 9951743786

NO YES YES YES YES 9490170736

NO YES YES YES YES 9441071646

NO YES YES YES YES 9440783075

YES OH 86 YES YES YES YES 9866399039

NO YES YES YES YES 9908705989

NO YES YES YES YES 9492768959

NO YES YES YES YES 9949688082

NO YES YES YES YES 9441075910

YES OH 74 YES YES YES YES 9550092083

NO YES YES YES YES 9908097376

610 2/6/2009 NO YES YES YES YES 9866562760

NO YES YES YES YES 9652101289

YES OH 70 YES YES YES YES 9441479524

YES OH 40-69 YES YES YES YES 9493750221

YES OH 90 YES YES YES YES 9966113515

YES OH 45 YES YES YES YES 6303901781

NO YES YES YES YES 9247307427

NO NO YES YES YES YES 9701509195

YES OH 81 YES YES YES YES 9246900206

YES OH 70 YES YES YES YES 9491275915

YES OH 70 YES YES YES YES 9866565965

YES OH 80 YES YES YES YES 9440866103

YES OH 72 YES YES YES YES 9948637498

NO YES OH 100 YES YES YES YES 9441628743

YES VH 40 YES YES YES YES 9948842000

NO YES YES YES YES 9885797960

NO YES YES YES YES 8500205815

NO YES YES YES YES 8309220210

NO YES YES YES YES 9381329673

NO YES YES YES YES

NO YES YES YES YES 9542300887

YES OH 49 YES YES YES YES 9963761376

NO YES YES YES YES 9949781845

NO YES YES YES YES 9963560027

YES OH 40 YES YES YES YES 9177084121

NO YES YES YES YES 9440206157

NO YES YES YES YES 9951016929
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MZ - I ::  GOVERNMENT MANAGEMENT :: TENTATIVE SENIORITY LIST OF SA AND EQUAL CADRE - ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF GAZETTED HEAD MASTER GR. II  :: AUGUST 2024

Academic Professional

Name of the School in 
which Working

Name of the 
District

Employee
ID Name of the Employee

Sc
ho

ol
U

di
se

 C
od

e

Sl.
No.

If Appointed As
Spl.Teacher 

Mention the Date 
Of Regular Scale 

Awarded
(DD-MM-YYYY)

If Appointed As
Spl.VV  Date Of 

acquiring 
minimum 

qualification
(DD-MM-YYYY)

Year 
Of Dsc

D
sc

 R
an

k

Mandal Present
Designation

Recruitment 
Type of 
Present 

Designation
(Direct/Pro

motee)

Ca
st

e
(O

C/
BC

/S
C/

ST
)

G
en

de
r

(M
/F

) Educational 
qualifications Date Of Birth

(DD-MM-YYYY)

Date of Joining 
Present Cat

(DD-MM-YYYY)

Date of Joining 
Feeder Cat

(DD-MM-YYYY)

Date of First 
Appointment

(DD-MM-YYYY)

First 
Appointme

nt Cadre
(SA/SGT/L

P/PET)

76 KHAMMAM 1630050 B.SARADA 36310200709 ZPHS KAMEPALLI KAMEPALLI SA TELUGU PROMOTEE ST F BA B ED 25/10/1970 03/03/2006 02/07/1997 02/07/1997 SGT 1996 208

77 KARIMNAGAR 1518385 SHADAMAKI. RAJENDER 36131400408 ZPHS CHELPUR HUZURABAD SA MATHS PROMOTEE ST M BSC B.ED 04/06/1975 03/03/2006 05/07/1997 05/07/1997 SGT 1996

78 KARIMNAGAR 1540913 BANOTHU. KISHAN 36131001003 MPUPS KONDAPOOR CHIGURUMAMIDI SA MATHS PROMOTEE ST M BA B.ED 06/09/1975 03/03/2006 09/07/1997 09/07/1997 SGT 1996

79 HANUMAKONDA 2147489 T.SRINIVAS 36120800171 GHS HANUMAKONDA HANUMAKONDA SA BIO SCI DIRECT GEN M B.SC B ED 15/04/1979 17/06/2008 17/06/2008 17/06/2008 SA 2006

80 KHAMMAM 1601311 G. UMA DEVI 36311093103 GOVT. HS RECCOB BAZAR KHAMMAM( U ) SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE GEN F BA B ED 08/06/1967 31/01/2009 19/08/1993 19/08/1993 SGT 1992

81 WARANGAL 2110569 SRI. K.RAMANUJAIAH 36121001027 GOVT. HS RAILWAY GATE KHILLA_WARANGAL SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE GEN M B.SC B ED 15/05/1964 31/01/2009 30/11/1993 30/11/1993 SGT 1992

82 KAMAREDDY 2004245 SYED KALEEMUDDIN 36151800310 GOVT. HS ADLUR KAMAREDDY SA MATHS PROMOTEE GEN M M.SC B ED 08/11/1972 30/01/2009 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 SGT 1994 3

83 KHAMMAM 1601297 CH. VENU 36311091611 GOVT. HS SANTHINAGAR KHAMMAM( U ) SA PHY SCI PROMOTEE GEN M B.SC B ED 24/04/1973 31/01/2009 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 SGT 1994

84 NIZAMABAD 2002870 RAJULA  PRABHAKAR 36051391501 GOVT. HS DUBBA NIZAMABAD NORTH SA MATHS PROMOTEE GEN M M SC B ED 11/07/1974 30/01/2009 27/03/1997 27/03/1997 SGT 1996

85 NIRMAL 1304184 AZIZ KHAN 36040504402 GOVT. HS BOYS PRIYADARSHININAGAR NIRMAL SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE GEN M BA B ED 09/10/1975 31/01/2009 16/11/2000 16/11/2000 SGT 2000 10

86 WARANGAL 2131624 U.ASHOK 36121000916 GOVT. PS RANGASAIPET (G) KHILLA_WARANGAL LFL HM PROMOTEE GEN M BA B ED 24/07/1970 26/02/2009 28/11/1995 28/11/1995 SGT 1994

87 ADILABAD 1319819 A.RAMESH 36011402111 GOVT. HS BOATH BUZURG BOATH SA ENGLISH PROMOTEE GEN M MA B ED 15/05/1971 15/07/2009 12/08/1998 12/08/1998 SGT 1998 32

88 NIZAMABAD 2026302 A.VENKATA RAMULU 36051390402 GOVT  HS POLICE LINE (UM) (TM) NIZAMABAD NORTH SA TELUGU PROMOTEE GEN M MA M.ED 06/04/1965 12/10/2009 19/06/1995 19/06/1995 SGT 1994

89 ADILABAD 1329890 MD.ALEEMUDDIN 36010900272 GOVT. HS GIRLS BHUKTAPUR ADILABAD-U SA HINDI PROMOTEE GEN M BA B ED 06/06/1968 15/10/2009 13/11/1996 13/11/1996 SGT 1995

90 HANUMAKONDA 2148072 B.PARVATHI 36120800242 GHS SUBEDARI HANUMAKONDA SA PHY SCI DIRECT ST F B.SC B ED 10/02/1986 19/10/2009 19/10/2009 19/10/2009 SA 2008 697

91 WARANGAL 2124155 MD YAKUB PASHA 36121001029 GOVT. HS AB FORT WARANGAL KHILLA_WARANGAL SA TELUGU PROMOTEE GEN M BA LIT TPT 08/04/1972 17/03/2010 21/12/1997 21/12/1997 SGT 1996

92 WARANGAL 2111356 T.SRIDHARA CHARYULU 36120900737 GOVT. HS MASUMALI WARANGAL SA TELUGU PROMOTEE GEN M B.A(O.L) TPT 16/08/1967 29/06/2010 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 LP 1994

93 WARANGAL 2111104 P.LALITHA KUMARI 36120900513 GOVT. HS G KRISHNA COLONY WARANGAL SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE GEN F B.SC B ED 25/09/1969 29/06/2010 26/06/1995 26/06/1995 SGT 1994

94 NIZAMABAD 2008160 MOHSINA MAH JABEEN 36051391302 GOVT  HS KHALEELWADI (UM) (TM) NIZAMABAD NORTH SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE GEN F B.SC B ED 15/07/1970 28/06/2010 16/09/1997 16/09/1997 SGT 1997

95 HANUMAKONDA 2104122 K.KUMARA SWAMY 36120800171 GHS HANUMAKONDA HANUMAKONDA SA MATHS PROMOTEE GEN M BA B ED 10/02/1974 29/06/2010 12/01/1999 12/01/1999 SGT 1998

96 KAMAREDDY 2025734 S.RAJENDAR 36150902908 GOVT. HS NIZAMSAGAR CAMP NIZAMSAGAR SA TELUGU PROMOTEE GEN M B.SC B ED 09/06/1972 16/09/2010 06/11/1996 06/11/1996 SGT 1995 64

97 HANUMAKONDA 2137562 BHUKYA BALU 36120800116 GHS MARKAZI HANUMAKONDA SA TELUGU PROMOTEE ST M BA B ED 08/07/1982 29/01/2011 18/01/2002 18/01/2002 LP 2001 604

98 KHAMMAM 1601262 N.VEERA PRASAD 36311093209 GOVT. HS NSC COLONY KHAMMAM( U ) SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE GEN M B.SC B ED 01/04/1967 11/05/2011 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 SGT 1994

99 NIZAMABAD 2012459 G SAYA REDDY 36050900617 GOVT. HS MORTHAD MORTHAD SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE GEN M BA B ED 18/06/1971 21/12/2011 03/10/1996 03/10/1996 SGT 1995

100 KARIMNAGAR 1504024 NARAHARI. SATYANARAYANA REDDY 36130790526 GPS SRINAGAR COLONY KARIMNAGAR LFL HM PROMOTEE GEN M BA B.ED 25/06/1964 26/03/2012 12/12/1996 12/12/1996 SGT 1996

101 NIZAMABAD 2008165 R. B. VENKATESHWARA RAJU 36051392002 GOVT. PS DUBBA NIZAMABAD NORTH LFL HM PROMOTEE GEN M B SC B ED 11/11/1966 31/07/2012 29/10/1992 29/10/1992 SGT 1992

102 HANUMAKONDA 2103729 S.ARUNA KUMARI 36120800153 GHS PALEM HANUMAKONDA SA TELUGU PROMOTEE GEN F BA B ED 05/02/1970 13/09/2012 11/12/1995 11/12/1995 LP 1994

103 JAGTIAL 1506053 G.MAHENDAR 36060900271 GHS GANDHI NAGAR JAGTIAL SA ENGLISH PROMOTEE GEN M BCOM B ED 05/08/1978 22/09/2012 03/02/2003 03/02/2003 SGT
104 HANUMAKONDA 2155088 SRIDEVI MOGILICHARLA 36120800171 GHS HANUMAKONDA HANUMAKONDA SA HINDI DIRECT GEN F BCOM HPT 01/06/1982 28/12/2012 28/12/2012 28/12/2012 SA 2012 7

105 WARANGAL 2155086 SATISH CHEEKATI 36121001120 GOVT. HS ORUS KHILLA_WARANGAL SA TELUGU DIRECT GEN M BA B ED 05/03/1978 28/12/2012 28/12/2012 28/12/2012 SA 2012 167

106 SIDDIPET 1841171 T.ANNAPURNA 36180900952 GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, SIDDIPET SIDDIPET (URBAN) SA MATHS DIRECT GEN F B.SC B ED 14/06/1989 28/12/2012 28/12/2012 28/12/2012 SA 2012 858

107 SIDDIPET 1838358 R.HARIKRISHNA 36181802721 GOVT.  HS GAJWEL GAJWEL SA PHY SCI DIRECT GEN M B.SC B ED 10/07/1985 29/12/2012 29/12/2012 29/12/2012 SA 2012 2148

108 PEDDAPALLI 1539186 SUNKISHALA PRABHAKAR RAO 36070702334 GHS PEDDAPALLY PEDDAPALLY SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE GEN M B.SC B.ED 10/09/1963 28/08/2013 01/03/1997 01/03/1997 SGT 1996
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Name of the 
District

Employee
ID Name of the EmployeeSl.

No.

76 KHAMMAM 1630050 B.SARADA

77 KARIMNAGAR 1518385 SHADAMAKI. RAJENDER

78 KARIMNAGAR 1540913 BANOTHU. KISHAN

79 HANUMAKONDA 2147489 T.SRINIVAS

80 KHAMMAM 1601311 G. UMA DEVI

81 WARANGAL 2110569 SRI. K.RAMANUJAIAH

82 KAMAREDDY 2004245 SYED KALEEMUDDIN

83 KHAMMAM 1601297 CH. VENU

84 NIZAMABAD 2002870 RAJULA  PRABHAKAR

85 NIRMAL 1304184 AZIZ KHAN

86 WARANGAL 2131624 U.ASHOK

87 ADILABAD 1319819 A.RAMESH

88 NIZAMABAD 2026302 A.VENKATA RAMULU

89 ADILABAD 1329890 MD.ALEEMUDDIN

90 HANUMAKONDA 2148072 B.PARVATHI

91 WARANGAL 2124155 MD YAKUB PASHA

92 WARANGAL 2111356 T.SRIDHARA CHARYULU

93 WARANGAL 2111104 P.LALITHA KUMARI

94 NIZAMABAD 2008160 MOHSINA MAH JABEEN

95 HANUMAKONDA 2104122 K.KUMARA SWAMY

96 KAMAREDDY 2025734 S.RAJENDAR

97 HANUMAKONDA 2137562 BHUKYA BALU

98 KHAMMAM 1601262 N.VEERA PRASAD

99 NIZAMABAD 2012459 G SAYA REDDY

100 KARIMNAGAR 1504024 NARAHARI. SATYANARAYANA REDDY

101 NIZAMABAD 2008165 R. B. VENKATESHWARA RAJU

102 HANUMAKONDA 2103729 S.ARUNA KUMARI

103 JAGTIAL 1506053 G.MAHENDAR

104 HANUMAKONDA 2155088 SRIDEVI MOGILICHARLA

105 WARANGAL 2155086 SATISH CHEEKATI

106 SIDDIPET 1841171 T.ANNAPURNA

107 SIDDIPET 1838358 R.HARIKRISHNA

108 PEDDAPALLI 1539186 SUNKISHALA PRABHAKAR RAO
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 charges 
pending  
(Yes/No)

If appointed in 
aided, Date of 

Absorption From 
Aided Post

(DD-MM-YYYY)

PHC
(YES/N

O)

If PHC Yes
Type of PHC

(OH/VH/HI/MR/ 
Multiple 

Disability)

In case of 
Multiple 

Disability 
Specity 

the 
Disabilitys

%
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f P
H

C

G
O

T 
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/N

O
)Type of 

InterDistrict 
Transfer

(610/Other)

Inter 
District 
Transfer 

Date
(DD-MM-

YYYY)

Certificate 
verification 
completed 
(Yes/No)

Whether 
Eligible for 
Promotion 
(Yes / No) M

ob
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 N
o.

REMARKS

EOL/DIES 
NON if 

any, 
mention 
period 

from ------
- to ------

Whether 
any 

punishme
nt is 

inforce
(Yes / No)

NO YES NO YES YES YES 9949975425

NO YES YES YES YES 9948136523

NO YES YES YES YES 9440508614

YES VH 70 YES YES YES YES 9959025033

YES OH 90 YES YES YES YES 9989957618

YES OH 40-69 YES YES YES YES 9392297208

YES OH 40 YES YES YES YES YES 8341218321

YES OH 88 YES YES YES YES 9848402882

YES OH 45 YES YES YES YES 9494262500

YES OH 70 YES YES YES YES YES 9441711806

YES OH 40-69 YES YES YES YES 9948954855

YES OH 65 YES YES YES YES 9490740664

YES OH 80 YES YES YES YES 8978438860

YES OH 60 YES YES YES YES YES 9440246482

YES OH 70 YES YES YES YES 9866444385

YES OH 60 YES YES YES YES 9951718722

YES OH 71 NO NO YES YES YES 9849363846

YES OH 40-69 YES YES YES YES 9951231105

YES OH 69 NO NO YES YES YES 9490172504

YES OH 70 YES YES YES YES 9959235997

YES OH 40 YES YES YES YES 9949407313

YES OH 40-69 YES YES YES YES 8464985471

YES OH 70 YES YES YES YES 9963562784

YES OH 70 YES YES YES YES 9440465664

YES OH 89 YES YES YES YES 9440508594

YES VH 40 YES YES YES YES 9849317697

YES VH 70 NO YES YES YES YES 9908336884

YES VH 40-69 YES YES YES YES 9985714613

YES OH 70 YES YES YES YES 9652544683

YES OH 70 YES YES YES YES 9908983676

YES VH 40 YES YES YES YES 9014131251

YES VH 75 YES YES YES YES 9908585400

YES OH 40-69 YES YES YES YES 8341649393
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